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A Product Fiche
B Commercial Brand:ok.
C Product No. 10120978
D Model No. 0ODL 40740U-DIB
E Energy efficiency class A+
Visible screen size .
F approx.) (inch/cm) 40 inches 102 cm
On mode average power
G consumption (Watt) 46,0
H Annual energy consumption 67
(kWh/annum) (*)
Standby power consumption
[ (Watt) 050
Off mode power consumption
J (Watt) N/A
K Display resolution (px) 3840x2160
|_ A B C D E F
English Product Fiche Commercial Brand Product No. Model No. Energy efficiency class Visible screen size
(diagonal, approx.) (inch/cm)
Deutsch Produkt-Datenblatt Markenzeichen Produkt-Nr. Modell-Nr. Sichtbare BildschirmgroRe
(diagonal,ca.) (Zoll /cm
~F il ] Skl iy ) el il Jisl 5] L Al el 32)(5 58) Al AL |
[Bunrapckn  [Cnpasoden nuct ¢ Tuproscka mapka TponykT Ne Monen Ne Knac Ha eHepruiina eeKTVBHOCT |BIAUM pasmep Ha ekpana
TeXHN4ECKUTE AaHHN npu6n.) (MHya /cm )
Cestina Produktovy list Znacka vyrobce Cislo produktu Model €. Energeticka tfida Viditelna velikost obrazovky
(uhlopfitka,pfibl.)(palct /cm:
Dansk Produkinr. Model nr. Energieffektivitetsklasse Synlig skeermstorrelse (diagonalt,ca.)
(HK/cm)
Suomi Tuote fiche Kaupallinen merkki Tuote nro. Malli nro. Virran tehokkuusluokka Nakyvan kuvaruudun koko
inen.n.) |
Frangais Fiche du produit Marque commerciale Produit N* Modele N° Classe d'efficacité énergétique Taille d'écran visible approx.
m)
Hrvatski [SAZETAK PROIZVODA Trgovacka marka Br. proizvoda Br. modela Klasa energetske ucinkovitosti Vidljiva veli¢ina ekrana
L priblizno) (inéa/cm
P Commercieel merk. Productnr. Modelnr. Energie efficiéntie klasse Zichtbare schermgrootte
ca.) (i
rEspaﬁoI Ficha del Producto Marca Comercial Ne° de Producto  [N° de Modelo Clasificacion Energética Tamario de pantalla visible
(diagonal,aprox.)
Svenska F Produktnr. Modellnr. Energiklass Synlig skarmstorlek
diagonal,unge tum/cm
Italiano Scheda prodotto Marchio commerciale  |Numero prodotto (Numero modello  |Classe di efficienza energetica Dimensioni i dello schermo
Polski KARTA PRODUKTU Marka produktu Nr produktu Nr modelu Klasa efektywnosci energetycznej |Widoczny obraz ekranu
[magyar Termeki 5 adatlap imarka | T E iahaté 4gi osztaly Lathaté képtartomany (diagonalis,kb.)
Norsk Produkt nr. Modell nr. Energieffektivitet klasse Synlig skjermsterrelse (diagonal, ca.)
Portugués | Ficha do produto Marca Comercial Produto N° Modelo N° Classificagéo eficiéncia energética | Tamanho ecra visivel (diagonal, aprox.)
[Romana Fisa produs Marca comerciald Nr. Produs Nr. Model Clasa de eficientd energetica [Dimonsiunea ecranuiui vizbil
&, aprox. ) (inch/cm
Pycckuit CrpaBoqHbIA TMCTOK Toprosas mapka Homep usnenmsi |Homep monenu |Kniacc aHepronoTpebnenvs BuaumbIii pasmep okpaHa (o
TeXHUYECKUX AAHHbIX H3Aenus| avaronany, Okono) (atoimos/cm)
Genapyckas |Cnipasourbii nvcTok Toprosas mapka Homep usnenmsi |Homep mopenu |Kiiacc anepronoTpebnenys BuaumbIii pasvep okpana (o
TeXHUYECKVMX AaHHbIX M3aenus| | varoxanu,Okono)(atoiimos/cm )
MaKefoHCKM | TexHuuku nogaToun Komepuwjanxa mapka  |Mponssop 6p. Mogpen 6p. Knaca Ha eHepreTcka edukacHoCT |FonemuHa Ha BUANMB ekpaH
. oKonv) (Hum/cm)
yKpaiHCbKUI | TexHiuHi aHi Kopmeuiitta mapka ApTukyn Mogene Knac eHeprocnoxusaHHs Buavmmin poamip ekpaHa (giaroHans,
MpuBnuaHo) (aroiimit
Srpski Tehnicke odlike Komercijalna marka Proizvod br. Model br. Klasa energetske efikasnosti Veligina vidljivog ekrana (dijagonala,
tokom) (inéa/cm)
Slovenéina  |Produktovy list Znatka vyrobcu Cislo produktu Model €. Energelicka‘ trieda Viditelna velkost obrazovky
cka, zhruba)
Slovenséina |Opis izdelka Komercialna znamka St. izdelka St. Modela Razred energetske ucinkovitosti Vidna velikost zaslona (diagonala,
pribl.)
Eannxé AeATio TTpoidvTOG Eumopiké ofjpa Ap. MpoidvTog Ap. MovTéAou Karnyopia evepyeiakrig amédoong  |Opaté péyeBog 086vng (Siaywviog,
Tep.) (ivioec/cm)
Bosanski Tehnicki podaci Komercijalna marka Produkt br. Model br. Klasa energetske efikasnosti Vidijiva veli¢ina ekrana (diagonala,
priblizno.) (inda/cm’
nnay| XN 0'0 )] INoN AN a¥In ‘on! D27 'on| N'OKX NI7Y A0 (0/ya'x)(an'pa,11037K) '172 Y00 71|
Tiirkge Oran fisi Ticari Marka Urin No. Model No. Enerji verimliigi sinifi Gorilen ekran boyutu (gapraz, yakisk.)
(ing/cm)
Shqip Té dhénat e produktit Marka tregtare Nr. i produktit. Nr. i modelit. Klasa e eficiencés sé energjisé Madhésia e ekranit té& dukshém
(diagonal, aférsisht) (inc/cm
Lietuviy Gaminio etiketé Gamintojas Gaminio Nr. Modelio Nr. Energetinio efektyvumo Klasé Matomas ekrano dydis (jstrizaine,
}gpbrox.) (coliy/cm)
Latviesu Produkta apraksts Marka Produkta nr. Modela nr. itates klase Ekrana izmérs (pa diognali, aprgram)
)
|Eesti TOOTEKIRJELDUS Tootja firma Toote nr. Mudeli nr. Vaadatava ekraani suurus (diagonaal,
umbes) (tolli/cm)
J s Somil G S ] e s jd Jaa s jud] G5 S s R Jal) (L8, o) o8 e 8 4k 5 13
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[English On mode average Annual energy consumption Standby power consumption Off mode power consumption Display resolution
power ion (Watt) (Watt (Watt) (px)
Deutsch i im [Jahrlicher Standb (Wat) im Display-Aul (ox)
Zustand (Watt) (kWhiJahr) |Zustand (Watt)
() o i G Dl e (R, Syl 5 i ()il a3 G S (R 3) 5T oy 3 B it [ oy
[Bunrapckn [Cpenria konoymauns Ha Fonnura a wa va g CroCoGHOGT Ha
enexrpoetieprus b8 Bknioveno enexrpoeneprus (KWhiTonuwia)  [pexum Ha roTosHocT (Watt) wakniodeno cherostme (Watt) avcnnes(nkcena)
chcronive (Wat)
Eestina Primérna spotfeba elekirické energie v |Rotni spotieba energie [Spotfeba eleklrické energie v Spmreba elekirické. srergeve RozliSen displeje (px)
zapnutém reZimu (Wattd) ohotovostnim rezimu (Wattis) vypnutém rezimu (Watta)
Dansk iteendt |Arligt energiforbrug (KWhiAriigt) %«szummg (standby)(Watt) Stromforbrug i ket toand (Watt) |Skeermoplasning (px)
(Watt)
[Suomi ilan kulutus (Watia) Pois-tilan virrankulutus (Wattia) Nayton erottelukyky (pikselia)
(Wattia) WVt
[Frangais c énergétique moyenne  |Cx C ‘énergie en veille | Consommation d'énergie en mode | Résolution de Iécran (px)
len mode "marche” (Watt) annuelle (Watt) "arrét” (Watt)
[Hrvatski Prosjecna potrosnja el. energije kada je |Godisnja potrosnja el. Energile | Potrosnja el. energije u modu Potrosnja el. energije kada je proizvod |Rezolucija zaslona (piksela)
oroizvod ukliucen (Waita) ripravnosti (Watta) skliucen (Watta)
gemiddeld Jaariijks |%1and-by stroomverbruik (Watt) Uit-modus stroomverbruik (Watt) Schermresolutie (px)
[(Wat KWhiJaariik
[Espariol [Consumo eléctrico medm en (Consumo eléctrico anual [Consumo en modo en espera (Vatio) |Consumo eléctrico modo apagado _|Resolucion de pantalla (px)
'> (Va Lt
[Svenska Sremonsamton PAq Tage (Watt) Energikonsumtion per ar Stromkonsumtion i vilolage (Watt) | Stromkonsumtion i AV-lage (Watt) |Skarmuppiosning (pixlar)
italiano [Consumo di corrente medio da accesa _|Consumo annuale di energia (Consumo di corrente in modalita | Consumo di corrente Ga spenta (Wat) |Risoluzione del display (px)
(Watt) standby (Watt)
Polski [Srednie zuzycie energi w trybie Roczne zuzycie energi Srednie zuzycie energi w trybie Zuzycie energil w trybie wylaczonym |Rozdzielczos¢ obrazu (pikseli)
(Watow) (Watow) (Watow)
[Magyar 4 Eves (kWh s standby i kikapcsolt Képernydelbontas (px)
Thaavott & (Watt) (Watt) (Watt)
[Norsk Pamodus [Arig (KWh/Arlig) Hvilemodus stromforbruk (Watt)  |Av-modus att) K (piksel)
(Watt)
[Portugués | Consumo energia em modo médio | Consumo annual energia [Consumo energia em stand-by (Wal) [Consumo energia em modo Resolugao do visor (pixel)
att] 4o (Wat
[Romana [Consum electric mediu in modul pornit | Consum anual de energie [Consum electric in stare de repaus _|Consum electric in modul oprit (Wati) _|Rezolufia ecranului (pixeli)
(Wati) (Wati)
[Pyccxwin (el pacXOR HEPTAN B PEXWME | EXErOaHbIi PACKOR aHeprN Pacxon sHepruM & pexime (PaCXoR SHEpT B BLIKTIOHEHHOM Paspelevie okpana (Mukcenen)
[pators: (Br) (Bru/Ton) oxuparus (Br) pexume (Br)
[Genapyckan |Cpenuin pacxon aHeprAN B pexume | EXEroaHbii pacxo aHeprin Pacxon aHeprM B pexime [Pacxon anepran & pexume Paspelenvie kpana (nikcensy)
(sarT) oxvnanus (satr) (garr)
[wakenoncku |Mpoceusa noTpoluysatika Kora e onuwHa noTpoLysasia Ha MoTpowysauka 80 MWpyBarbe (BaTh) |[loTpoLLYBaUKa KOra € HCKkiywen (8aTh) |PeaonyLiuja Ha expaH (TuKcen)
exnyien evepruia (KWh/Foguwia)
[ykpainceKnin |Cepentn cnoxveana noTykHicTsy | CepearsopitHa coxusana (CrioXwBaHa NOTYXHICTE y peXUMi | CTIOXWBaHA NOTYAHICTS y BAMKHEHOMY |PO3AiNkHA IAATHICTS ekpana (Tikcens)
[poGouomy peximi (BT) noryxticts (KWhiPise cr
[Srpski Prosecna potrosnja kada je ukljlueni | Godisnja potrosnja energije Potrosnja tokom mirovanja (Vati) _ |PotroSnja kada je iskjuceni (Vati) Rezolucija displeja (piks.)
Vati
[Stovenéina |Priememna spotreba elektrickej energie |Rocna spotreba energie Spotreba elektrickej energie v Spotreba elektrickej energie vo Rozlisenie displeja (pixl.)
v zapnutom rezime (Wattov) cnd eZime (Wattov) vypnutom rezime (Wattov)
Slovensina |Poraba elektricne energije v Letna poraba energije (KWhiLetna) |Poraba energije v stanju Poraba energie nacinu izklopa Resolucija zaslona (piks.)
natinu (Wattov) i (Wattov) (Wattov)
[EMnvica Méon karavaAwon pedyiatog Erfioia aravahwon evépyeia [Karavéwon pedpatog oy avayiovi) [Katavahwon peouarog ot [Avhuon 086vnG (Migeh)
erToupyiac (Watt) f (Watt) anevepyoroinn (Watt)
[Bosanski Prosjecna potrosnja kada je ukijugen | Godisnja potroSnja energije Potrosnja tokom mirovanja (Walt) | Potrosnja kada je iskljucen (Watt) Rezolucia ekrana (piks.)
(Watt)
nnay|  (ow)(woin avma nwwinn mwn noy|(non/e"oirz)nmiw v nony| (om)nmnn 2¥na 0wn 1> (o1)12> 2¥m1 nw¥inn mun noy| —_(ropo)nann nevinn
Tiirkce [Acik moddaki ortalama giig tiiketimi | Yillik enerji taketimi (KWhiyillik) |Bekleme durumunda enerjitiketimi _|Kapall moddaki giig tiketimi 1Wal|) Ekran gozonarligu (piks.)
(Watt) (Watt)
[shaip [Konsumi mesatar | energjisé si | ndezur_[Konsumi vietor i energjisé [Konsumi i energjisé si né gatishmari _|Konsumi i energjisé si i fikur (w;m) Rezolucion i ekranit (piks.)
(Watt) ) (Watt)
Lietuviy Vidutins energijos sanaudos jungus _|Metinés energijos sanaudos. Energijos sanaudos budéjimo rezimu_|Energijos sanaudos i§jungus (Vatai) |Ekrano skiriamoji geba (pikseliy)
tai) 6 (Vatai)
Latviesu Energijas patérins akliva rezima (Vali) |Gada enerdijas patéring Energijas patérins gaidisanas rezima Energuas patérins izslégta stavokii |Displeja rezolicija (pikseiiem)
ati)
[Eesti Keskmine energiakulu torezimil (Vatti) |Aastane energiakulu (KWhiaastane) |Energiakulu ootereZiimil (Vatt) Energlakulu Valjaliilitatud olekus (Vatti) |Ekraan resolutsioon (piksiit)
P S 2 G 33 S ) JS % 9T S G x cian () Jof s 5 Gp e O [ESErey
(O el
(*) English Energy consumption kWh per year, based on the power consumption of the television operating 4 hours per day for 365 days. The actual energy consumption will depend on how the television is used.
() Deutsch  Enerieverbrauch KNJahv, auf do Grundiage ine tilch verstindigen Betiebs des Femsahgertes an 363 Tagen. Der ttséchiche Energleverbrauch héingt von der Art der Nutzung des Femsehgeréites ab.
") i a5 G e LD il ) g 30 365 5o g ol 4 a3 Gl g o i KWW L 1 416 S il
(*) Buarapcku  Kowcymauus Ha exeprust KWh roauLio, uauncnena Ha 6asata Ha 4 paGoTHy 4aca AHesHo npy 365 Au. [leficTBUTENHO KoHCyMUpaHaTa exeprus me '33BUCH OT HaumHa Ha ynoTpe6a Ha Tenesusopa.
() Eestina Spotfeba elektrické energie kWh za rok vychazejici ze spotieby elektrické energie televizniho prijimace, kter ¥ je v provozu 4 hodiny denné po dobu 365 dni. Skutecna spotfeba elekirické energie zavisi na zpisobu
uzm Ielewzmha fiiimace.
(*) Dansk Enerc Dulm aret, beregnet som flemsynets effektforbrug, hvis det er teendt 4 timer om dagen i 365 dage. Det faktiske vil bero pa, hvordan
(%) Suomi Ensrglanku\u«us KWWh:a vuodessa, kun oletetaan, et televisiota kiytetaan 4 tuntia paivissé 365 péivan ajan. Todellinen energiankulutus riippuu television kayttdtavasta.
() Frang: onsommation d'énergie de KWh par an, sur la base de la consommation lectrique d 'un téléviseur fonctionnant quatre heures par jour pendant trois cent soixante-cing jours. La consommation réelle dépend des
il

(%) Hrvatski
(*) Nederlands
(*) Espaiol
(*) Svenska

(*) taliano

(*) Portugués
(*) Romana
(") Pycckuin

conditions d'utiisation du téléviseur.
Utrosak energi

Enerjoerruk K porar, gebaseerd ophet letricatsverbruk va do tlvisi wannoer doze gedurende 96 dagen 4 i per ag aantaa. Ho el

e televisie wordt gebi

iznosi kWh godisnje na temelju utroska energije televizora koji radi Getiri sata dnevno 365 dana u godini. Stvami utrosak energije ovisit ce o tome kako se upotrebljava televizor.

is afhankeljk van de manier waar

Consumo de energia h al afio, suponiendo cuatro horas de funcionamiento diario durante 365 dias. El consumo efectivo dependerd de las condiciones reales de uso de la television.
Energifdrbrukning kWh per &, beréknad uifran effektférbrukningen fér en tv-mottagare som anvéinds fyra timmar per dygn under 365 dygn. Den faktiska energifdrbrukningen kommer att bero pa hur tv-mottagaren

anvands
Consumo di energia kWh/anno calcolato sulla base del consumo di un televisore in funzione per 4 ore al giomo per 365 giorni.
Zuzycie energii KWhirok na podstawie zuzycia energii przez telewizor dzialajacy 4 godziny dziennie przez 365 dni. Rzeczywiste zuzycie energii zalezy od sposobu uzytkowania telewizora.
Ateleviziokésziilék napi 4 rés izem mellett az év 365 napjdra vetitve évente KWh mennyiség G energiat fogyaszt. A tényleges energiafogyasztés a készilék izemeltetési modjats! figg.
Energiforbruk kWh per ar, stromforbruket er basert pa bruk av TV-en for 4 timer per dag for 365 dager. Det faktiske energiforbruket vil viere avhengig av hvordan TV-en brukes.

Consumo de energia de kWh por ano, baseado no consumo, em termos de poténcia, do televisor a funcionar 4 horas por dia durante 365 dias.

Il consumo effettivo di energia dipende dall

O consumo de energia re:

‘utlizzo reale el televisore.

al dependera do modo como o televisor &

Consumul de energie de kWh pe an, pe baza puteri consumate de aparatul TV atunci ¢ and este in functiune 4 ore pe zi timp de 365 de zile ; consumul real de energie depinde de condijile de utilzare a aparatului
‘BHepronoTpeBientie KBT-4 B FOA NPUBOAWTCS W3 PacdeTa NOTPEGAEHN GHEPrMM TeNeBusOpoM NP paBoTe 4 4aca B Aes Ha NPOTAXeHn 365 Hel. GaKTUEcKoe NOTPEGNEHH e INeKTPOIHEpruM GyaeT sasuceTs

0T TOTO, KaK HCTIONb3YeTCA TeNesH3op.

(%) MakeAOHCKN
(*) ykpaiinchKwiA
(%) Srpski
(*) Stoven
(*) Stoven
(*) EMvikd

3} Bosanskl

(%) Lietuviy
(") Latviesu
(*) Eesti

() i

KTy ron
BLKAPLICTOyBaELA TaNeBi3ap.

3 pasniky

awepril Tonesiaapam Npsi Npaus 4 raAaiHe: § A3eHb Ka npausry 365 A3 . DaKTBIMHAS CNIEXEIBAHHE INEKTPAIHEPTi BYAe 3aNeXaLS a7 Taro, Ak

EsenpreTckata noTpotuysaska & kWh rOWILIMO, Bp3 0CHOB Ha NIOTPOLLYEANKATa Ha TENeBUaMCKi YPer WTo paboTy 4 4aca AHeaHo, 365 AeHoBM, PeanHata eHepreTcka NOTpOLysauKa ke 3aBHCH OF T0a Kako e

KOPHCTI TENeBHIHCKHOT ype;

‘3HadeHHR eHEProCTIOXNBaNHA KBT-Of Ha pik 5a3yeTbCA Ha MOTYXHOCTI, CIOKBaHO TENeBIS0pOM, WO NPALIOE MPOTATOM 4 FORUH Ha AeH BNPOROBK 365 AHiB. BAKTIIHE CROKMBAHH enexTPOEHeprl 3anexuTs sia

GNOCOBY BUKOPUCTaHHA Tenesiaopa.

Potrasnja struje od KWh na godisnjem nivou zasnovana je na potrosniitelevizora koiije ukijucen 4 sata dnevno 365 dana godisnje. Stvamna potrosnia struje zavisice o natina koriscenia televizora.
‘Spotreba energie k\Wh za rok na zaklade spotreby elekrickej energie televizora, kior ¥ je v ¢innosti 4 hodiny denne pocas 365 dni. Skutoéna spotreba energie zavisi od toho, ako sa televizor pouziva

Poraba energije je kWh na leto, glede na napajaino energile televizorja, ki deluje 4 ure na dan v vseh 365 dneh. Dejanska poraba energije je odvisna od natina porabe televizorja

Karavéhwon svipvnag KWh avd érog, pe Bdon Ty karavéhwon 100G aTi6 T TAE6paON yia TETpdwpn AEToupyia avé népa et 365 NEpES. H TpayaTIKY KaTGVGAWO EVvépyEIag E5apTdTal amd Tov Tp6TI0

fong g ot

Xpr
Energetska potrcsma je XYZ kWh na godisnjem nivou, na osnovu potrosnje TV-a koji radi 4 h dnevno, 365 dana. Stvama energetska potrosnja zavisi od toga koliko e TV koristi

ATH702 WINW2 NN NTND AAIKA T

Y or 365 o2

NWY 4 RIS ATIIT0 Y AANKD N W 000N ;M7 KWh 1K 1IN

365 giin boyunca giinde 4 saat gali san televizyonun tikettigi giig referans alinarak yilda kWh enerji tiketim. Giincel eneri tiketimi televizyonun nasil kullanildigina bagl olacaktrr.

Konsumi i energjisé KWh n& vit, bazuar né konsumin e
KWh energijos sunaudojimas per metus nurodomas a

naudojamas televizorius,

vergjisé & televizorit kur punon pér 4 oré né dité pér 365 dité. Konsumi aktual i energjisé varet nga ményra e pérdorimit té televizorit
/elqus | tai, kiek energijos sunaudojama televizoriui veikiant 4 valandas per diena 365 dienas is eilés. Faktinj energijos sunaudojima lems tai, kiek laiko bus

Energjjas patérins KWh gada, nemot véra televizora elekiroenergijas patérinu, darbojoties 365 dienas, etras stundas diend. Fakliskais energjjas patérins bis atkarigs no ta, ka televizors tiks izmantots.
Energiatarbimine kWh aastas, eeldusel et televiisor toétab neli tundi paevas ja 365 péieva aastas. Tegelik energiatarbimine oleneb televiisori kasutusviisist

243 B sl
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Watt
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Distributing company:
Elmarc B.V.
Kolenbranderstraat 28
2984 AT Ridderkerk
The Netherlands
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A VESA WALL MOUNT MEASUREMENTS w
= Hole Pattern w H : i
Sizes (mm) 200 200 [H
C Screw Sizes Y
min. (mm) 10
D Length (X)
max. (mm) 13
E Thread (Y) M6
A B C D E
English VESA WALL MOUNT MEASUREMENTS Hole Pattern Sizes (mm) Screw Sizes Length (X) Thread (Y)
Deutsch | MASSANGABEN FUR VESA-WANDMONTAGE Loch &en (mm) chrauk Linge (X) Gewinde (Y)
Frangais DIMENSIONS DU SUPPORT DE FIXATION MURALE VESA Dimensions des modeles de trous de montage (mm) Dimensions des vis Longueur (X) Filetage (Y)
Italiano iinstallazione a parete VESA Dimensioni schema foro (mm) Dimensioni vite Lunghezza (X) Filettatura (Y)
Portugués | MEDICOES DE MONTAGEM MURAL VESA Dimensdes do molde de furagdo (mm) Tamanhos do parafuso Compri (X [Rosca (Y)
Espafiol MEDIDAS DEL MONTAJE DE PARED VESA Tamafios de patrn para agujero (mm) Tamafios de tornillo Longitud (X) Rosca (Y)
Tiirkge VESA DUVARA MONTAJ APARATI OLCULERI Agllacak Delik Gcileri (mm) Vida Olcileri Uzunluk (X) Yiizey (Y)
EMnvik AIATTASEIS BASHZ TOIXOY VESA MeyéBn oyfuatog onwv (mm) Meyéfn BLowv Mikog (X) Ineipwya (Y)
Polski WYMIARY DO MONTAZU NASCIENNEGO VESA Rozmiary szablonu otwordw (mm) Rozmiary wkretow Dlugosé (¥) Gwint (Y)
Cestina ROZMERY DRZAKU NA ZED VESA Rozméry velikosti dér (mm) Rozméry $roubli Délka (X) Zavit Y)
Magyar VESA FALI TARTO MERETEK Lyukak méretének nagysagal Csavar méret Hossz (X) Menet (Y)
IR_oriyéné MASURATORI SUPORT PERETE VESA Dimensiuni tipar gaurd (mm) Dimensiuni suruburi Lungime (X) Filet (Y)
|Svenska VESA VAGGMONTERINGSMATT Halma lear (mm) el Lingd (X) Trid (Y)
|N€ derlands  |VESA WANDMONTAGE METINGEN Grootte boorapening (mm) Schroefgroot Lengte (X) Draad (Y)
|Suomi VESA-SEINAASENNUKSEN MITAT ikak koot (mm) Ruuvinkoot Pituus (x) Kierre (Y)
Norsk VESA VEGGMONTERINGSMAL Hullmgnster stgrrelser (mm) Skruestgrrelser Lengde (x) Trad (Y)
Dansk VESA VEGMONTERINGS-MAL Hulmgnster-stgrrelser (mm) Skruestgrrelser Leengde(X) Trad (Y)
Pycckuit PA3MEPbI HACTEHHOTO KPEM/EHWA VESA Pa3mepbl CHCTeMbl OTBEPCTIHi Pa3Mepbl BHHTOB [nnHa(X) Pe3va (Y)
6Genapyckan | MAMEPbI HACLIEHHATA MALIABAHHA VESA Tamepbl cicTambl aATyAIH Mameps BikTo} [layoiHa (X) Pazbfa (Y)
MaKEAOHCKN | MEPKM 3A MOHTMPAKbE HA SWA 3A BECA" Llema Ha ronemmHy Ha ynkara (mm) TonemuHa Ha Wwpadot Jlonwma (X) Hasoj (Y)
YKpaiHcbka  |PO3MIPY HACTIHHOTO KPITAEHHS VESA Bigcranb Mix OTBOPAMH, MM Po3uipu rBHTiB [losuHa (X) Miamerp pizb6u (Y)
Srpski DIMENZUE VESA ZIDNOG NOSACA Dimenzie Sablona za busenje Dimenzile zavrtnjeva Dufina (X) Navoj (Y)
Slovencina  [ROZMERY DRZIAKA NA STENU VESA Rozmery velkosti dier (mm) Rozmery skrutiek Diika (X) Zavit (Y)
Slovenscina [MERE STENSKEGA NOSILCA VESA Velikosti vzorca lukenj {mm) Velikosti vijakov Dolfina (X) Navoi (Y)
Hrvatski VESA MJERE ZIDNOG DRZACA Velicine uzorka otvora (mm) Velicine vijka Dufina (X) Navoji (¥)
Bosanski DIMENZIJE VESA ZIDNOG NOSACA Dimenzije §ablona za busenje Dimenzije vijaka Dufina (X) Navoj (Y)
Bbnrapcku | PASMEPH 3A KOMIVIEKT 3A MOHTAM HA CTEHA VESA Pa3mepu Ha oTBopa (mm) Pa3mep Ha borra [omiuhat (X) Pesba Y)
Lietuviy VESA TVIRTINIMO PRIE SIENOS MATAVIMAI Angos Sablono dydis (mm) Varity dydis Ilgis (X) Sriegis (Y)
LatvieSu VESA SIENAS STIPRINAJUMA [ZMERI Caurumu $ablona izmérs (mm) Skrivju izméri Garums (X) Vitne (Y)
Eesti VESA SEINALE KINNITAMISE MOGDUD Kruvi suuruse maot (mm) Kruvi suurus Korgus(x) Keere (Y)
Shqip PERMASAT E NJESISE SE MONTIMIT NE MUR VESA Madhésité modele té vrimave (mm) Madhésité e vidhave Gjatésia (X) Filetimi (Y)
¢F il Jo ol VESA sl (1) o3 ool Sl o (K] (1) g
My VESA 00 190 Y 2ni [pnn nimn (n"n) 0ind nIman YT 0 T (X) N (Y)3n
b VESA G dbal 58 251 (o ) g 5550 o 2551 b4 (X Jsb (Y) ety
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TR: isbu belgede; VESTEL Elektronik Sanayi ve Ticaret
A.S., telsiz ekipmani tipi TFT IDTV ’'nin 2014/53/AB
sayili direktife uygun oldugunu beyan eder. AB uygunluk
beyaninin tam metni internet adresinde mevcuttur:
doc.vosshub.com

EN: Hereby, VESTEL Elektronik Sanayi ve Ticaret A.S.,
declares that the radio equipment type TFT IDTV is in
compliance with Directive 2014/53/EU. The full text of the
EU declaration of conformity is available at the following
internet address: doc.vosshub.com

BG: C Hactosawoto VESTEL Elektronik Sanayi ve Ticaret
A.S., aeknapupa, 4e TO3U TUN PaANOCHLOPBXEHUE
TFT IDTV e B cboTtBetcTBMEe ¢ OupektvBa 2014/53/
EC. UsanoctHuat Tekct Ha EC pgeknapauusita 3a
CbOTBETCTBME MOXE [ja Ce HaMepW Ha CreAHUS UHTEPHET
appec: doc.vosshub.com

CZ: Timto VESTEL Elektronik Sanayi ve Ticaret A.S.,
prohlasuje, Ze typ radiového zatizeni TFT IDTV je
v souladu se smérnici 2014/53/EU. Uplné znéni EU
prohlaSeni o shodé je k dispozici na této internetové
adrese: doc.vosshub.com

DA: Hermed erkleerer VESTEL Elektronik Sanayi ve
Ticaret A.S., at radioudstyrstypen TFT IDTV er i
overensstemmelse med direktiv 2014/53/EU. EU-
overensstemmelseserklaeringens fulde tekst kan findes
pa felgende internetadresse: doc.vosshub.com

DE: Hiermit erklart VESTEL Elektronik Sanayi ve Ticaret
A.S., dass der Funkanlagentyp TFT IDTV der Richtlinie
2014/53/EU entspricht. Der vollstandige Text der
EU-Konformitatserklarung ist unter der folgenden
Internetadresse verfiigbar: doc.vosshub.com

EL: Me v rapouoa o/n VESTEL Elektronik Sanayi ve Ticaret
A.S., dnAwvel 611 0 padioegoAiopég TFT IDTV Anpoi
TNV odnyia 2014/53/EE. To TAfipeg Keipevo Tng SrAwaong
ouppépewaong EE diatiBetal otnv akdAoubn 1cToceAida
oTo diadikTuo: doc.vosshub.com

ES: Por la presente, VESTEL Elektronik Sanayi ve Ticaret
A.S., declara que el tipo de equipo radioeléctrico TFT
IDTV es conforme con la Directiva 2014/53/UE. El
texto completo de la declaracion UE de conformidad
esta disponible en la direccion Internet siguiente:
doc.vosshub.com

ET: Kdesolevaga deklareerib VESTEL Elektronik Sanayi
ve Ticaret A.S., et kdesolev raadioseadme tiip
TFT IDTV vastab direktiivi 2014/53/EL nduetele. ELi
vastavusdeklaratsiooni taielik tekst on kattesaadav
jargmisel internetiaadressil: doc.vosshub.com

Fl: VESTEL Elektronik Sanayi ve Ticaret A.S., vakuuttaa,
etta radiolaitetyyppi TFT IDTV on direktiivin 2014/53/
EU mukainen. EU-vaatimustenmukaisuusvakuutuksen
taysimittainen teksti on saatavilla seuraavassa
internetosoitteessa: doc.vosshub.com

FR: Le soussigné, VESTEL Elektronik Sanayi ve TicaretA.$.,
déclare que I'équipement radioélectrique du type TFT
IDTV est conforme a la directive 2014/53/UE. Le texte
complet de la déclaration UE de conformité est disponible
a l'adresse internet suivante: doc.vosshub.com

HR: VESTEL Elektronik Sanayi ve Ticaret A.$., ovime
izjavljuje da je radijska oprema tipa TFT IDTV u skladu
s Direktivom 2014/53/EU. Cjeloviti tekst EU izjave o
sukladnosti dostupan je na sljedecoj internetskoj adresi:
doc.vosshub.com

Francgais

HU: VESTEL Elektronik Sanayi ve TicaretA.$., igazolja, hogy
aTFTIDTV tipust radidberendezés megfelel a 2014/53/
EU iranyelvnek. Az EU-megfeleléségi nyilatkozat
teljes szbvege elérhetd a kdvetkezd internetes cimen:
doc.vosshub.com

IT: Il fabbricante, VESTEL Elektronik Sanayi ve TicaretA.$.,
dichiara che il tipo di apparecchiatura radio TFT IDTV
& conforme alla direttiva 2014/53/UE. Il testo completo
della dichiarazione di conformita UE & disponibile al
seguente indirizzo Internet: doc.vosshub.com

LT: AS, VESTEL Elektronik Sanayi ve TicaretA.$., patvirtinu,
kad radijo jrenginiy tipas TFT IDTV atitinka Direktyva
2014/53/ES. Visas ES atitikties deklaracijos tekstas
prieinamas $iuo interneto adresu: doc.vosshub.com

LV: Ar So VESTEL Elektronik Sanayi ve TicaretA.S., deklarg,
ka radioiekarta TFT IDTV atbilst Direktivai 2014/53/ES.
Pilns ES atbilstibas deklaracijas teksts ir pieejams $ada
interneta vietné: doc.vosshub.com

B’dan, VESTEL Elektronik Sanayi ve Ticaret A.S.,
niddikjara li dan it-tip ta’ taghmir tar-radju TFT IDTV
huwa konformi mad-Direttiva 2014/53/UE. It-test kollu
tad-dikjarazzjoni ta’ konformita tal-UE huwa disponibbli
f'dan l-indirizz tal-Internet li gej: doc.vosshub.com

: Hierbij verklaar ik, VESTEL Elektronik Sanayi ve Ticaret
A.$., dat het type radioapparatuur TFT IDTV conform
is met Richtlijn 2014/53/EU. De volledige tekst van de
EU-conformiteitsverklaring kan worden geraadpleegd op
het volgende internetadres: doc.vosshub.com

VESTEL Elektronik Sanayi ve Ticaret A.$., niniejszym
os$wiadcza, ze typ urzadzenia radiowego TFT IDTV jest
zgodny z dyrektywg 2014/53/UE. Petny tekst deklaracji
zgodnosci UE jest dostepny pod nastepujacym adresem
internetowym: doc.vosshub.com

O(a) abaixo assinado(a) VESTEL Elektronik Sanayi ve
TicaretA.S., declara que o presente tipo de equipamento
de radio TFT IDTV estd em conformidade com a
Diretiva 2014/53/UE. O texto integral da declaragéo de
conformidade esta disponivel no seguinte endereco de
Internet: doc.vosshub.com

MT:

N

-

PL:

PT:

RO: Prin prezenta, VESTEL Elektronik Sanayi ve Ticaret
A.S., declara ca tipul de echipamente radio TFT IDTV
este Tn conformitate cu Directiva 2014/53/UE. Textul
integral al declaratiei UE de conformitate este disponibil

la urmatoarea adresa internet: doc.vosshub.com

VESTEL Elektronik Sanayi ve Ticaret A.S., tymto
vyhlasuje, Ze radiové zariadenie typu TFT IDTV je v
sulade so smernicou 2014/53/EU. Uplné EU vyhlasenie
o zhode je k dispozicii na tejto internetovej adrese:
doc.vosshub.com

VESTEL Elektronik Sanayi ve Ticaret A.$., potrjuje,
da je tip radijske opreme TFT IDTV skladen z
Direktivo 2014/53/EU. Celotno besedilo izjave EU o
skladnosti je na voljo na naslednjem spletnem naslovu:
doc.vosshub.com

Harmed forsakrar VESTEL Elektronik Sanayi ve
Ticaret A.$., att denna typ av radioutrustning TFT
IDTV &éverensstammer med direktiv 2014/53/
EU. Den fullstandiga texten till EU-férsakran om
overensstdmmelse finns pa foljande webbadress:
doc.vosshub.com

SK:

SL:

SV:
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